ZPr
ASSURED

PRIVATE WEALTH

SECURING YOUR FUTURE

Exclusive packages
& offers

For a Free initial consultation call 02380 661166
or visit www.apw-ifa.co.uk



Recommended
Retail Price

Standard Will £150.00 +VAT
Mirrored Will £235.00 +VAT
Single Trust Will £440.00 +VAT

Mirror Trust will £600.00 +VAT

Severance of Tenancy £114.00 +VAT

Copy of Will £48.00 +VAT

Lasting power of Attorney all Members |

Health & Welfare

Finance and Property

TRADE MEMBER
Non 'n'f’ﬂt[ﬂ".-“

Standard Member

£75.00 +VAT

£125.00 +VAT

£300.00 +VAT

£475.00 +VAT

£80.00 +VAT

£15.00 +VAT

EX Eq'ﬂrr’l"t'rz_}"l EMBER

Executive Member

£70.00 +VAT

£120.00 +VAT

£275.00 +VAT

£450.00 +VAT

£75.00 +VAT

£10.00 +VAT

£300.00 +VAT

£300.00 +VAT

£150.00 +VAT

£150.00 +VAT

Please note all recommended retail prices are taken from public information and surveys collected
from over 495 Law firms via the Legal Services Board and the Money Advice Service and are available

on request.

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Please see following pages for exclusive Packages .



Exclusive Costco Package Deals

Package 1l

2 trusts wills

2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney

2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney
1 Severance of tenancy

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Package 2

Ly, M [ A/ N Standard Member [Far4JoN [ Eaviyy

2 trusts wills

Either 2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney or
2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

1 Severance of tenancy

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Package 3

YLV EYNEE Standard Member B R0 [ ERVN)

Standard Mirror Will
2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney
2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.



Package 4

X7 M [ RV NN Standard Member 200 K[ vy

Standard Mirror Will

Either 2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney or
2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Package 5
Single Will

1 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney
and
1 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.
Please note, prices quoted for lasting powers of attorney and packages offers may vary in scotland due to
differences in scottish law. Please ask for further details.

()

ASSURED

PRIVATE WEALTH

SECURING YOUR FUTURE

<USTe APW Southampton
< 0 27-29 Rumbridge Street,

m\ S I A Totton, Southampton, SO40 9DQ.

the Money NN 023 8066 1166
Adbvice Service info@apw-ifa.co.uk www.apw-ifa.co.uk

Registered in England and Wales company
registration number 08759684.

Assured Private Wealth Ltd (A.P.W) is Authorised
and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
FCA No 718755.






