

or visit www.apw-ifa.co.uk





	Recommended Retail Price	Standard Member	Executive Member
Standard Will	£150.00 +VAT	£75.00 +VAT	£70.00 +VAT
Mirrored Will	£235.00 +VAT	£125.00 +VAT	£120.00 +VAT
Single Trust Will	£440.00 +VAT	£300.00 +VAT	£275.00 +VAT
Mirror Trust will	£600.00 +VAT	£475.00 +VAT	£450.00 +VAT
Severance of Tenancy	£114.00 +VAT	£80.00 +VAT	£75.00 +VAT
Copy of Will	£48.00 +VAT	£15.00 +VAT	£10.00 +VAT

Lasting power of Attorney all Members		
Health & Welfare	£300.00 +VAT	£150.00 +VAT
Finance and Property	£300.00 +VAT	£150.00 +VAT

Please note all recommended retail prices are taken from public information and surveys collected from over 495 Law firms via the Legal Services Board and the Money Advice Service and are available on request.

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Please see following pages for exclusive Packages.

# **Exclusive Costco Package Deals**

#### Package 1

**Executive Member** 

£850.00 +VAT

**Standard Member** 

£900.00 +VAT

2 trusts wills

2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney

2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

1 Severance of tenancy

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

#### Package 2

**Executive Member** 

**£675.00** +VAT

**Standard Member** 

**£700.00** +VAT

2 trusts wills

Either 2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney or 2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

1 Severance of tenancy

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

### Package 3

**Executive Member** £620.00 +VAT

**Standard Member** 

£645.00 +VAT

Standard Mirror Will

2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney

2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

### Package 4

**Executive Member** 

£375.00 +VAT

**Standard Member** 

£400.00 +VAT

Standard Mirror Will

Either 2 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney or 2 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

## Package 5

**Executive Member** 

£325.00 +VAT

**Standard Member** 

£350.00 +VAT

Single Will

1 Health and Welfare Lasting powers of attorney and

1 Property and Finance Lasting powers of attorney

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

All prices advertised exclude VAT and will be charged at the applicable rate.

Please note, prices quoted for lasting powers of attorney and packages offers may vary in scotland due to differences in scotlish law. Please ask for further details.











